Sarah Daniels

Playwright

asaroll
RAIN
ASSOCI

Sarah is an acclaimed writer whose work has been performed all over the world. Sarah’'s
writing for TV includes episodes of GRANGE HILL and EASTENDERS. She has also written
extensively for radio, including adapting Elizabeth Jane Howard's THE CAZALETS and
contributing to HOME FRONT for BBC Radio 4. In 2018 her play MASTERPIECES had its first
revival since 1983 at the Finborough Theatre.

Theatre

2014

2012-13

2007-8

2006

2005

2003

2001

2000

1999

1995

1994

1993

1990

1988

BETWEEN US

SOLDIERS WIVES

BROKEN WINGS

WHO'S AFRAID OF VIRGINIA'S SISTER

FLYING UNDER BRIDGES

DUST

MORNING GLORY

BEST MATES

TAKING BREATH

BLOW YOUR HOUSE DOWN

THE MADNESS OF ESME AND SHAZ

HEAD-ROT HOLIDAY

BESIDE HERSELF

THE GUT GIRLS

Arcola Theatre
Jermyn Street Theatre & UK Tour

American Conservatory Theatre and
Theatre Royal Bath.

Chicken Shed Theatre

Watford Palace Theatre —
adapt. Sandi Toksvig

National Theatre — BT
Shell Connections series

Palace Theatre, Watford, Tour

Royal National Theatre — Tour
Educational Department

National Theatre — BT
Shell Connections Series

The Live Theatre Co. -
Newcastle-upon-Tyne

Royal Court Theatre
Reading at Lincoln Centre, NY

Clean Break Theatre Company

Casarotto Ramsay
Women's PIOyhouse & Associates Limited
Trust/Royal Court Theatre  Waverley House

7-12 Noel Street

London W1F 8GQ
The Albany Empire, London

e Albany Empire, Londo T +44 (0)20 7287 4450

F +44 (020 7287 9128
WWW.casarotto.co.uk

Registered in England No. 2319263
Registered Office: Sardinia House,
Sardinia Street, Lincoln's Inn Fields,
London WC2A 3L.Z



1986

1983

1981

Ongoing
2013

20M

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2003

2002

BYRTHRITE

NEAPTIDE
MASTERPIECES

THE DEVILS GATEWAY
MASTERPIECES

MA'S FLESH IS GRASS

RIPEN OUR DARKNESS

HOME FRONT

THE CAZALETS (adapt.)
BUT IF YOU TRY SOMETIMES

NATURAL BORN CARETAKERS

THE JONESTOWN LETTERS
(abridgement)

LEFT IN TRUST

THE GOLDEN NOTEBOOK
FACT TO FICTION

THE BIRDWOMAN OF BOGNOR
THE WOMEN'S ROOM

GOD BLIND ME

THE ADOPTION PARTY
SOLDIERS WIVES

SOUND BARRIERS
IMMIGRATION STORIES

THE LONG WAIT

PARTIAL ECLIPSE OF THE HEART

CROSS MY HEART AND HOPE TO FLY

Royal Court Theatre
National Theatre

Royal Court Theatre

Royal Court Theatre

Royal Exchange, Manchester

Crucible Studio Theatre —
Sheffield

Royal Court Theatre

BBC RADIO

BBC RADIO
BBC RADIO

BBC RADIO

BBC Radio

BBC Radio

adaptation for BBC Radio
BBC Radio

BBC Radio

adaptation for BBC Radio
BBC Radio

Pier productions for BBC radio
BBC Radio

BBC Radio

BBC Radio

BBC Radio

BBC Radio

BBC Radio



