

Sarah Daniels

Playwright

Sarah is an acclaimed writer whose work has been performed all over the world. Sarah's writing for TV includes episodes of GRANGE HILL and EASTENDERS. She has also written extensively for radio, including adapting Elizabeth Jane Howard's THE CAZALETS and contributing to HOME FRONT for BBC Radio 4. In 2018 her play MASTERPIECES had its first revival since 1983 at the Finborough Theatre.

Theatre

2014	BETWEEN US	Arcola Theatre	
2012-13	SOLDIERS WIVES	Jermyn Street Theatre & Uk	(Tour
2007-8	BROKEN WINGS	American Conservatory The Theatre Royal Bath.	eatre and
2006	WHO'S AFRAID OF VIRGINIA'S SISTER	Chicken Shed Theatre	
2005	FLYING UNDER BRIDGES	Watford Palace Theatre – adapt. Sandi Toksvig	
2003	DUST	National Theatre – BT Shell Connections series	
2001	MORNING GLORY	Palace Theatre, Watford, Tour	
2000	BEST MATES	Royal National Theatre – Tour Educational Department	
1999	TAKING BREATH	National Theatre – BT Shell Connections Series	
1995	BLOW YOUR HOUSE DOWN	The Live Theatre Co. – Newcastle-upon-Tyne	
1994	THE MADNESS OF ESME AND SHAZ	Royal Court Theatre Reading at Lincoln Centre, NY	
1993	HEAD-ROT HOLIDAY	Clean Break Theatre Comp	any
1990	BESIDE HERSELF	Women's Playhouse	Casarotto Ramsay & Associates Limited
		Trust/Royal Court Theatre	Waverley House 7–12 Noel Street London W1F 8GQ
1988	THE GUT GIRLS	The Albany Empire, London	T +44 (0)20 7287 4450 F +44 (0)20 7287 9128 www.casarotto.co.uk

1986	BYRTHRITE	Royal Court Theatre
	NEAPTIDE	National Theatre
1983	MASTERPIECES	Royal Court Theatre
	THE DEVILS GATEWAY	Royal Court Theatre
	MASTERPIECES	Royal Exchange, Manchester
1981	MA'S FLESH IS GRASS	Crucible Studio Theatre – Sheffield
	RIPEN OUR DARKNESS	Royal Court Theatre
<u>Radio</u>		
Ongoing	HOME FRONT	BBC RADIO
2013	THE CAZALETS (adapt.)	BBC RADIO
2011	BUT IF YOU TRY SOMETIMES	BBC RADIO
2010	NATURAL BORN CARETAKERS	BBC RADIO
2009	THE JONESTOWN LETTERS (abridgement)	BBC Radio
	LEFT IN TRUST	BBC Radio
2008	THE GOLDEN NOTEBOOK	adaptation for BBC Radio
2007	FACT TO FICTION	BBC Radio
	THE BIRDWOMAN OF BOGNOR	BBC Radio
2006	THE WOMEN'S ROOM	adaptation for BBC Radio
	GOD BLIND ME	BBC Radio
	THE ADOPTION PARTY	Pier productions for BBC radio
	SOLDIERS WIVES	BBC Radio
2005	SOUND BARRIERS	BBC Radio
	IMMIGRATION STORIES	BBC Radio
2003	THE LONG WAIT	BBC Radio
	PARTIAL ECLIPSE OF THE HEART	BBC Radio
2002	CROSS MY HEART AND HOPE TO FLY	BBC Radio